
 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

Pre book by contacting our office on 8564 3022 
Tickets brought with cash on the day  

$5 return per person or  
$10 family tickets – includes 1 adult & 3 children or 2 adults & 2 children 

$5 per person 
return 

$10 per family 
return* 

Gawler – Hewett – Freeling - Kapunda 
Departing am am am am am pm 

Gawler Railway Station - Bus Zone A 7.10 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 

Gawler – Opposite Bushmans Hotel 7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 
Hewett- Opposites Hewett Shops 7.25 8.25 9.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 
Freeling – General Store 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 
Kapunda – Map The Miner 8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 1.05 

Kapunda Dutton Oval 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 1.10 
  

Returning – during the day    Am    
8.20 

Am    
9.20 

   Am  
10.20 

   Am  
11.20 

Pm   
12.20 

- 

Returning - after the day Pm        
4.30 

    Pm     
5.00 

Pm        
5.30 

   Pm     
6.00   

Pm     
6.30 

Pm     
7.00 

Williamstown – Lyndoch- Tanunda – Nuriootpa - Greenock 
Departing am am am am am pm 

Williamstown – Opposite Hotel 7.10 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 
Lyndoch, Hotel Carpark Entrance 7.25 8.25 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 
Tanunda – Opposite The Valley Hotel 7.35 8.35 9.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 
Angaston – Opposite Memorial Reserve 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 
Nuriootpa – Opposite The Bp Service 
Station 

7.55 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 

Nuriootpa – Opposite Fire Station 7.57 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 
Greenock – Post Office 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 1.07 

Kapunda Dutton Oval 8.25 9.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 1.25 
  

Returning – during the day    am      
8.30 

am      
9.30 

     am      
10.30 

    am  
11.30 

pm     
12.30 

- 

Returning - after the day       pm        
4.30 

pm 
5.00 

pm        
5.30 

    pm     
6.00   

pm     
6.30 

pm     
7.00 

Saturday 19th 
September  

 

Barossa Light & Gawler 
2015 

Grand Finals 
Transport 

Proudly brought to you by Barossa Light & Gawler Association, Motor Transport Commission & LinkSA 


